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NAME 

A & M BOOKSHOP PTY LTD 

AARON BUTLER PUBLISHING 

ABACUS CALCULATORS 

ABC ENTERPRISES 

AC BARNES 

ACCELERATED MATHS LEARNING 

ACCO AUSTRALIA LTD 

ACHPER PUBLICATIONS 

ACTIVE IMPORTS 

ADELAIDE TUITION CENTRE 

ADEPT PRINTING 

ADRIAN JANSON 

ADRIENNE LEITCH 

AEBAKE BLACKWOODS J & SON LIMITED 

AINSWORTH KEITH PTY LTD 

ALEXANDER BRANDS 

ALFRED PUBLISHING (AUST) 

ALLANS PUBLISHING PTY LTD 

ALLIANCE DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 

ALLSTAT PTY LTD 

ANAGNOSIS HARILAOU TRIKOUPI 130 

ANGLICAN PRESS AUSTRALIA 

ANNO DOMINI PTY LTD 

ANTS IN THE APPLE PTY LTD 

APRON MANUFACTURING COMPANY 

ARNOTTS OF AUSTRALIA 

ART BASIC 

ART GALLERY OF NSW 

ART STRETCHERS CO. 

ARTHOUSE 

ARTTEC ART SUPPLIES PTY. LTD. 

ASHGATE-GOWER ASIA PACIFIC 

ASPIRE TRAINING & CONSULTING 

ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS 

ASTAM 

AUSMUSIC 

AUSTRALASIAN MERCHANDISERS PTY LTD 

AUSTRALIAN ACADEMIC PRESS PTY LTD 

AUSTRALIAN ASSOCIATION TEACHING ENGLISH 

AUSTRALIAN BIRDKEEPER 

AUSTRALIAN BOOK CENTRE 

AUSTRALIAN BOOK GROUP 

AUSTRALIAN CHURCH RESOURCES 

AUSTRALIAN FISHING NETWORK 

AUSTRALIAN GOVERNMENT PUBLISHING SERVICE 

AUSTRALIAN KIT PUBLISHERS 

AUSTRALIAN SCHOLARLY PUBLISHING 

AV CHANNEL PTY LTD 

AXIOM DISTRIBUTORS PTY LTD 

BAKER & TAYLOR 

BANTEX PTY LTD 

BA Press 

BEAZER PUBLISHING COMPANY PTY LTD 

BELLBIRD SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

BERCELLE BOOKS 

BERTRAMS 

BIBLE SOCIETY IN AUSTRALIA 

BIC AUSTRALIA 

SAN 

D102438 

D102194 

D102819 

D102441 

D103010 

9016430 

D102445 

D100281 

D102820 

D101059 

D103012 

D103013 

D103014 

D103026 

9013911 

D103145 

D100283 

D102450 

9021000 

D102452 

D103016 

D102454 

D103017 

D103018 

D103019 

9016546 

D103135 

9016554 

D102457 

D102458 

D102459 

D100032 

D103020 

D103021 

9016570 

D102462 

D102464 

9018972 

D102101 

D102202 

9016589 

9016597 

9017933 

D102786 

9016651 

D102198 

9019006 

D102962 

D100460 

9016678 

D100293 

9031227 

D102480 

D102481 

D103024 

9016708 

9016724 

D102146 
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NAME 

BIOZONE LEARNING MEDIA 

BLACKWELL SCIENCE PTY LTD 

BLAKE EDUCATION 

BLOOMINGS BOOKS 

BLUE OPAL 

BOARD OF STUDIES NSW 

BOAT BOOKS LTD 

BOISE TECHNOLOGY 

BOLINDA PUBLISHING PTY LTD 

BOOK AGENCIES OF ADELAIDE 

BOOKWISE 

BOOKWORKS 

BOOLARONG PRESS 

BRAMO BOOKS 

BROLGA MUSIC 

BROWNTROUT PUBLISHERS 

BRUMBY BOOKS 

BUDGET BOOKS 

BUENA VISTA HOME ENTERTAINMENT 

BULLDOG BOOKS 

BULMER CHAPMAN & CO 

BUSHBOOKS 

BUSHFIRE PRESS PTY LTD 

BUTTERWORTH LEGAL 

CALM PUBLICATIONS 

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS 

CANCER COUNCIL SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

CANDIDA STATIONERY 

CANSON 

CAPRICORN LINK AUSTRALIA 

CAREER FAQS 

CARTERS PROMOTIONS 

CCH AUSTRALIA 

CENGAGE LEARNING 

CENTRAL BOOK SERVICES 

CENTRAL QUEENSLAND UNIVERSITY 

CHALKFACE PRESS PTY LTD 

CHANNEL 9 STH AUST 

CHAPPLE MAGNETIC TAPES 

CHEMISTRY ASSOCIATES 

CHINA BOOKS 

CHINASOFT 

CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 

CHROMA ACRYLICS (NSW) PTY LTD 

COLBY OFFICE PRODUCTS 

COLLINS DEBDEN PTY LTD 

COLUMBIA TRISTAR 

COMMONWEALTH PAPER CO. PTY LTD 

COMPUTING EDUCATION GROUP OF SA 

COOLABAH PUBLISHING 

CORONEOS JIM 

COUNCIL FOR CHRISTIAN EDUCATION 

CPEDERF 

CRAIG POTTON PUBLISHING 

CRAIGSCORE MUSIC ENTERPRISES 

CRAWFORD HOUSE PRESS 

CRAYOLA (AUST) PTY LTD 

CREATIVE TOYS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

SAN 

D102484 

D100480 

D100298 

D102721 

D102712 

9019049 

9019987 

D103027 

9016511 

D100301 

901683X 

D102298 

D101348 

9016740 

D103028 

D102881 

9017321 

D102787 

D102752 

D101373 

D102297 

D102388 

9019065 

D101120 

D101065 

9016880 

D103032 

D103033 

D102699 

D100306 

9026444 

D101093 

9000208 

9018719 

902039X 

D100516 

9016929 

D102994 

D102502 

D102503 

D101156 

D102083 

D102829 

D102505 

D103034 

D102968 

D102510 

D102511 

D103036 

D103037 

9017003 

D103038 

D102800 

9020322 

D102514 

D102303 

D102201 

9017445 
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CROSSROAD DISTRIBUTORS 

CSIRO PUBLICATIONS 

CUMBERLAND STATIONERY CO PTY LTD 

CURRICULUM CORPORATION 

DALTON PACKAGING - VICTORIA 

DATS PTY LIMITED 

DAVID BATEMAN LTD 

DAVID MESSENT PHOTOGRAPHY 

DEBORAH SMITH 

DELTA UK 

DENNIS JONES & ASSOC 

DEPT EDUCATION CHILDREN SERVICES 

DICK SMITH ELECTRONICS 

DIDGERIDOO RECORDS 

DIRTY WEEKENDS 

DLS AUSTRALIA 

DON'T FRET MUSIC PUBLICATIONS 

DRAG BAG 

DULWICH CENTRE PUBLICATIONS 

DV1 PTY LTD 

EDITION HABITAT PRESS 

EDUCATIONAL ADVANTAGE 

EDUCATIONAL COLOURS PTY LTD 

EDUCATIONAL DISTRIBUTORS 

EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES PTY LTD 

EDUGUIDE 

EDUQUIP 

EDWARD BOOK AGENCIES 

EDWARDS DUNLOP PAPER 

ELEANOR BRASCH ENTERPRISES 

ELEANOR CURTAIN PUBLISHING 

ELLISON HAWKER 

ELSEVIER AUSTRALIA 

ELTON PUBLICATIONS 

EMI AUSTRALIA 

ENCORE MUSIC DISTRIBUTORS 

ENDEAVOUR PUBLISHING 

ENGLISH CLUB 

ENTERPRISE PRESS 

ENVIROBOOK 

ERA PUBLICATIONS 

ESSELTE DYMO AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

FABER CASTELL 

FAMILY READING PUBLICATIONS 

FARR BOOKS 

FEDERATION PRESS 

FILM MAKERS CAIRNS 

FIREFLY PRESS 

FITZROY LEGAL SERVICE 

FITZROY PROGRAMS 

FIVE MILE PRESS 

FLORILEGIUM 

FOOTPRINT BOOKS 

FOR ARTS SAKE 

FOSSICK PUBLISHERS 

FOUNTAIN BOOKSHOP 

FRANCHEVILLE AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

 

SAN 

D100540 

D101441 

D100543 

9019103 

D102705 

D103039 

902042X 

9017046 

D103040 

D102807 

9017070 

D103042 

D102525 

D102960 

D103146 

9013741 

D102526 

D103043 

D102707 

D103003 

9017119 

D102534 

D103047 

D100009 

9017135 

D103048 

D103049 

D101068 

8000001 

9017186 

9017194 

9012796 

901389X 

D102841 

D102971 

D102538 

D101141 

D102539 

D102540 

9017208 

9017216 

D102152 

D102153 

D102312 

D103052 

9017240 

D102995 

D102543 

D102129 

D102261 

9015957 

9017283 

D102882 

D102213 

D102099 

D103053 

D102547 
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FREELANCE BOOK SERVICES 

FUNTASTIC 

FUTURETRACK AUSTRALIA 

FYNMARK PTY LTD 

GARDNERS BOOKS 

GARY ALLEN PTY LTD 

GEOFF PENNEY (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD 

GEOGRAPHY TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

GEORGE TSIAFIDIS 

GILLIAN MILES 

GLANVILLE BOOKS LTD 

GOPRINT PUBLISHERS 

GOULD LEAGUE OF VICTORIA 

GREAT OCEAN PUBLICATIONS 

GREAT OUTDOORS PUBLICATIONS 

GREATER GLIDER PRODUCTIONS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

GREATER PACIFIC AGENCIES 

HAESE & HARRIS PUBLISHING 

HAL LEONARD AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

HALE & IREMONGER 

HAMILTON PRINTING WORKS 

HARLEQUIN 

HARPER COLLINS NEW ZEALAND 

HARPER COLLINS PUBLISHERS 

HASBRO AUSTRALIA 

HAWKER BROWNLOW 

HEMA MAPS PTY LTD 

HEMISPHERE PUBLISHERS 

HENKEL STATIONERY DIVISION 

HERRON BOOK DISTRIBUTORS 

HESPERIAN PRESS 

HINKLER BOOKS PTY LTD 

HISTORY TEACHERS ASSOC OF VICTORIA 

HISTORY TEACHERS ASSOCIATION OF NSW 

HOLBORNE AUSTRALIA 

HORUS BOOKS 

HOSPITALITY BOOKS 

HUMAN KINETICS AUST 

IGEA LIFE SCIENCES 

IMPACT PUBLISHING 

IN LEARNING PTY LTD 

INBOOKS SUPPLIER 

INDIGO PUBLISHING 

INFORMATION AUSTRALIA 

INFORMATION VICTORIA 

INGRAM INTERNATIONAL 

INNER GLOW HEALTH PRODUCTS 

INT PRESS 

INTEXT BOOK COMPANY PTY LTD 

J A DAVEY 

J B WHOLESALERS 

JAMES BENNETT 

JAN GOODALL 

JASCO PTY LTD 

JASNOR AUSTRALIA 

JAYDAY MUSIC EDUCATION PTY LTD 

JEDKO GAMES 

JOHN BECROFT 

SAN 

D102365 

9024743 

D103055 

D103056 

117765 

9017313 

D102548 

D103059 

D103060 

D103141 

D103136 

D103061 

D102550 

D100625 

D101035 

9017356 

D101070 

D101049 

D103062 

9000127 

D103063 

D102268 

9023003 

9000453 

D102846 

9017380 

D100332 

D102012 

D103064 

9017402 

D100639 

9023151 

D102559 

D103066 

D102218 

D103067 

D102745 

D100650 

9028870 

D103022 

D101037 

D100338 

D103068 

D100656 

D102737 

9017488 

D101982 

901750X 

9019227 

D102160 

D102224 

9010076 

D103069 

D102570 

D102223 

D103072 

D102225 

D103075 
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NAME 

JOHN GARRATT PUBLISHING 

JOHN REED DISTRIBUTION 

JOHN SANDS PTY LTD 

JOHN TRENTELMAN 

JOYCE BRUCE 

K ROSSDALE 

K.W.WHOLESALERS 

KENNEDY INTERNATIONAL 

KJS PUBLICATIONS PTY LTD 

KLUWELL PUBLICATIONS 

KNOWLEDGE BOOKS & SOFTWARE 

KOORONG BOOKS 

L R INSTRUMENTS 

LAKE PRESS PTY LTD  

LAMBERTI BROTHERS PTY LTD 

LANDMARK SCHOOL SUPPLIES DROUIN 

LAP TEK 

LAW BOOK COMPANY 

LEADING EDGE EDUCATION 

LEADING EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES 

LEARNING CAN BE FUN PTY LTD 

LEARNING CURVE 

LEGAL TEACHERS ASSOCIATION OF SA 

LEXIS NEXIS BUTTERWORTHS 

LIBRARY OF AUSTRALIAN HISTORY 

LIGHTHOUSE PHILATELICS 

LIONCREST PTY LTD 

LIPPINCOTT WILLIAMS & WILKINS 

LISACHEM MATERIALS 

LITERACY WORKS 

LITTLE HILLS PRESS 

LONELY PLANET PUBLICATIONS PTY LTD 

MACMILLAN CO NZ LTD 

MACMILLAN DISTRIBUTION SERVICES 

MACSTYLE 

MAGNA PACIFIC PTY LTD 

MALLINSON RENDEL PUB LIMITED 

MALTRA TRADING COMPANY 

MANGO CO DISTRIBUTORS PTY LIMITED 

MATHEMATICAL ASSOC OF NEW SOUTH WALES 

MATHEMATICAL ASSOC OF STH AUSTRALIA 

MATTHIAS MEDIA 

MAXI DOMAIN 

MAXWELL'S COLLECTION 

MCDOUGAL LITTELL COMPANY 

MCGILLS AUTHORISED NEWSAGENCY 

MCGRAW HILL BOOKS 

MENTONE EDUCATIONAL CENTRE 

MICADOR 

MINDREX PACKAGING 

MITSUBISHI PENCILS 

MODERN LANGUAGE BOOKSHOP 

MRA ENTERTAINMENT 

MULTIMEDIA TECHNOLOGY 

MURDOCH BOOKS 

MUSIC JUNCTION BLACKBURN 

MUSIC SALES PTY LTD 

NAT. LIBRARY OF AUSTRALIA 

NATIONAL ART MATERIALS 

SAN 

9019243 

9000070 

D102973 

D103076 

D103077 

D102577 

D102579 

D103078 

D102580 

D102581 

D102582 

D101604 

D102161 

9080414 

D102583 

9017615 

D103080 

9017631 

D102586 

D103081 

D100344 

D103082 

D102589 

9016872 

D101125 

D102037 

9017674 

9017828 

D102592 

D103083 

9017682 

9017704 

D101999 

901327X 

D102231 

D102996 

D101637 

D102596 

D103084 

D103087 

D103086 

D103088 

D103089 

D102028 

D103090 

D100746 

D102818 

D102327 

D101144 

D102607 

D102974 

D102609 

D102980 

D103092 

9017836 

D103093 

D102612 

9019375 

D103094 
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NATIONAL AUSTRALIAN NAPPIES PTY LTD 

NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL ADVANCEMENT 

PROGRAMS 

NATIONWIDE BOOK DISTRIBUTORS 

NCELTR PUBLICATIONS 

NEV ANDERSON MAPS 

NEWSOUTH BOOKS 

NOTEPAD MANUFACTURERS 

NU COLOUR VUE 

ODLUM & GARNER 

ONE STOP ENTERTAINMENT 

ORIENTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTORS 

OXFORD STUDY COURSES 

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS 

OZ EDUCATIONAL 

P.E.T.A. 

PADEMELON PRESS PTY LTD 

PARAMOUNT HOME ENTERTAINMENT 

PARKSIDE PUBLISHING 

PARRAGON PUBLISHING PTY LTD 

PARRAMATTA EDUCATION CENTRE 

PASCAL PRESS 

PEACOCK PUBLICATIONS 

PEARSON NZ 

PENGUIN BOOKS AUSTRALIA LTD 

PENTEL (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD 

PERIBO PTY LIMITED 

PHOENIX EDUCATION PTY LTD 

PHOTOSCOPE (VIC) PTY LTD 

PLAYLAB PRESS 

PREMIER ART SUPPLIES 

PREMIER TRADING COMPANY 

PRIMARY EDUCATION PUBLISHERS PTY LTD 

PRO-ED AUSTRALIA 

PRONIN ENTERPRISES 

Q STORES 

QUALCRAFT 

QUILL STATIONERY 

R E TEXTS PROJECT 

RADIO PARTS 

RAINBOW BOOK AGENCIES 

RAINBOW MUSIC GROUP 

RANDOM HOUSE AUSTRALIA 

RANDOM HOUSE NZ LTD 

RANKIN PUBLISHERS 

READYEDUCATION 

REED PUBLISHING NZ LTD 

REEL DVD PTY LTD 

REGAL PUBLICATIONS 

REGENCY PUBLICATIONS 

RESOURCE CORPORATION 

RIC PUBLICATIONS PTY LTD 

RISING SOFTWARE 

RITTER PUBLICATIONS 

RMIT PUBLISHING 

ROADSHOW ENTERTAINMENT 

ROBERT JAMIESON 

ROVING EYE 

ROYAL LIFE SAVING SOCIETY 

SAN 

D103095 

D102613 

D100130 

D100131 

D102414 

9019561 

D102700 

D100811 

D100813 

D103148 

D101212 

D103096 

9014322 

D103097 

D100160 

9017968 

D102961 

D102115 

9028838 

D103098 

9017984 

D102730 

9022023 

9000011 

D102623 

9017992 

901800X 

D102624 

D103100 

D102628 

D102629 

D100365 

D100367 

D103102 

D103103 

D103104 

D102164 

D103105 

D103106 

9013725 

D103007 

9012060 

9021493 

9018417 

D102260 

9021426 

D103006 

D100197 

D102248 

D103107 

9018468 

D103108 

D102638 

9019480 

9018484 

D103109 

D103144 

D102643 
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RUSKIN ROWE PRESS 

RYAN PAULEY PROJECTS 

SAINTY & ASSOCIATES 

SCHOLASTIC AUSTRALIA 

SCHOLASTIC NEW ZEALAND 

SCIENCE PRESS 

SEASHELL PUBLISHING PTY LTD 

SCRIPTURE UNION AUSTRALIA 

SEALIGHT BOOKS 

SEARCH PRESS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD  

SEASHELL PUBLISHERS 

SEEKMEDIA.COM PTY LTD 

SEELECT EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 

SELECT AUDIO-VISUAL DISTRIBUTION 

SENIOR SECONDARY ASSESSMENT BOARD 

SEWLEX GROUP 

SEWPARTS 

SHERIDAN HOUSE AUST P/L 

SHOCK RECORDS PTY LTD 

SIMPLICITY PATTERNS PTY LTD 

SLOUCH HAT PUBLICATIONS 

SMART LEARN EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES 

SMITH MATHEMATICS COACHING 

SOCIAL EDUCATION VICTORIA INC (SEV) 

SOFTWARE PUBLICATIONS 

SONART MECA 

SONY MUSIC 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA SCIENCE TEACH ASSOC 

SOUTHERN CROSS EDUCATION 

SPARTAN SCHOOL SUPPLIES 

SPECIALIST PUBLICATIONS 

SPICERS STATIONERY 

SPINNEY PRESS 

ST PAULS 

STAEDTLER (PACIFIC) PTY LTD 

STANDARDS AUSTRALIA 

STATE LIBRARY OF VICTORIA 

STEVE PARISH 

STOMP ENTERTAINMENT 

SUNSHINE BOOKS INTERNATIONAL LTD 

TERTIARY PRESS 

THAMES & HUDSON (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD 

THOMPSON COURT TRADING 

THOMSON LEGAL AND REGULATORY LTD 

THRASS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

TIM RILEY PUBLICATIONS 

TOM PRATAMA 

TONG ZHOU 

TOWER BOOKS 

TREE TOYS 

TURRAMURRA MUSIC 

TURTON & ARMSTRONG 

TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX HOME ENTERTAINMENT 

UHU AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

UNIVERSAL PICTURES 

UNIVERSAL INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD 

UNIVERSAL MUSIC 

UNIVERSAL PUBLISHERS PTY LTD 

SAN 

D101126 

D103110 

D101127 

9012966 

D100217 

D100903 

9032428 

D103111 

D103112 

9080333 

D103137 

902347X 

D102650 

D102957 

D102651 

D102652 

D102653 

D102793 

D102997 

D103114 

D102057 

D103115 

D102420 

D103127 

D102810 

D101221 

D102998 

D102656 

D101056 

D102657 

9000283 

D102167 

D101057 

D102345 

D102168 

D102184 

9019529 

9018654 

D103116 

D102664 

D102059 

9018697 

D103118 

901764X 

D103119 

D103121 

D102671 

D103122 

9000178 

9018727 

D103124 

D101128 

D102783 

D102675 

D101898 

D101105 

D102869 

9018743 
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NAME 

UNIVERSITY & REFERENCE PUB.SER 

UNIVERSITY GAMES 

UNIVERSITY OF NEW ENGLAND (AUS) 

UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA PRESS 

VENTURA INTERNATIONAL 

VIC.ASSOC.FOR ENVIRONMENTAL EDUC'N 

VICROADS BOOKSHOP 

VEVOKE PTY LTD 

VICTORIAN SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES 

VISTA VISUALS 

VISUAL ENTERTAINMENT GROUP PTY LTD 

W A COMPUTER SUPPLIES 

W+G AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

WA BUCHANNAN 

WAKEFIELD PRESS 

WALKER BOOKS AUSTRALIA PTY LTD 

WARNER BROTHERS HOME VIDEO PTY LTD 

WARNER MUSIC 

WARRINGAL PUBLICATIONS 

WATERMARK PRESS 

WAYMORE DISTRIBUTION 

WEST AUSTRALIAN 

WEST WIND PRESS 

WHO PRESENTATION SERVICES 

WILDERNESS SOCIETY 

WILEY 

WILLOW CONNECTION 

WILSON STATIONERY DISTR P/L 

WINCANTON ENTERPRISES 

WINDHORSE BOOKS 

WINETITLES 

WIZARD BOOKS PTY LTD 

WOODSLANE PTY LTD 

WORDSWORK PUBLICATIONS 

XJ'S PTY LTD 

X-PRESS GRAPHICS 

YARRA VALLEY LOCKSMITHS 

SAN 

D102278 

D102860 

D101906 

D101917 

D100991 

D102679 

D102680 

9080546 

D103128 

D102861 

D103002 

D103130 

D102687 

D101030 

D101930 

9018778 

D102688 

D102958 

D101118 

D102041 

9018794 

D101086 

D101129 

D101109 

D102253 

9013423 

9018824 

D102691 

D103131 

9018832 

D101015 

9019634 

9018867 

D102693 

D102694 

D102695 

D103133 


